BID NO. 11-10-4-7 — STREET RESURFACING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

OPENING: 31 MAY 2011 2:00PM
CONTRACTOR

CARROLL & CARROLL
SAVANNAH, GA

GRIFFIN CONTRACTING
POOLER, GA

R.B.BARKER
GARDEN CITY, GA

*SAVANNAH RIVER UTILITIES
SPRINGFIELD, GA

SEABOARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
BRUNSWICK, GA

*MBE

w
o

$195,861

$230,797

$235,174

$266,192

$270,848



