BID NO. 11-10-4-7 – STREET RESURFACING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

OPENING: 31 MAY 2011 2:00PM

CONTRACTOR	BID
CARROLL & CARROLL	\$195,861
SAVANNAH, GA	
GRIFFIN CONTRACTING	\$230,797
POOLER, GA	
R.B.BARKER	\$235,174
GARDEN CITY, GA	
*SAVANNAH RIVER UTILITIES	\$266,192
SPRINGFIELD, GA	,
SEABOARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$270,848
BRUNSWICK, GA	7270,040

^{*}MBE